City Council
Chief Clerk's Office
402 City Hall
Philadelphia, PA 19107

City of Philadelphia

Legislation Details

File #:
Type:

File created:

On agenda:
Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments:

120128 Version: 0 Name:
Resolution Status: ADOPTED
2/16/2012 In control: Committee on Global Opportunities &
Creative/Innovative Economy
Final action:

Authorizing Council's Committee on Global Opportunities and Creative/Innovative Economy to hold

hearings to investigate how to fully take advantage of global opportunities and the creative/innovative
economy to spur economic development in Philadelphia by increasing overseas investments,
incubating technology and innovation, encouraging creativity, and attracting and retaining the
workforce to create good-paying, family-sustaining jobs with benefits and improve the quality of life for

all residents of Philadelphia.

Councilmember Oh, Councilmember Tasco, Councilmember Jones, Councilmember Reynolds Brown,
Councilmember Henon, Councilmember Johnson, Councilmember Greenlee, Councilmember
Blackwell, Councilmember Squilla, Councilmember Quifiones Sanchez, Councilmember Bass

1. Signature12012800.pdf, 2. 120128 - Final Report - Adopted by Committee 6-17-13.pdf

Date

Ver. Action By

Action Result

Tally

6/17/2013

6/17/2013

6/17/2013

6/17/2013

2/27/2013

2/27/2013

2/27/2013

2/25/2013

2/25/2013

2/25/2013

0 Committee on Global
Opportunities &
Creative/Innovative Economy

0 Committee on Global
Opportunities &
Creative/Innovative Economy

0 Committee on Global
Opportunities &
Creative/Innovative Economy

0 Committee on Global
Opportunities &
Creative/Innovative Economy

0 Committee on Global
Opportunities &
Creative/Innovative Economy

0 Committee on Global
Opportunities &
Creative/Innovative Economy

0 Committee on Global
Opportunities &
Creative/Innovative Economy

0 Committee on Global
Opportunities &
Creative/Innovative Economy

0 Committee on Global
Opportunities &
Creative/lnnovative Economy

0 Committee on Global
Opportunities &

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING HELD

REPORT ISSUED

RECESSED

HEARING HELD

RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING HELD

RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT

City of Philadelphia

Page 1 of 2

Printed on 5/13/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 120128, Version: 0

10/10/2012

10/10/2012

10/9/2012

10/9/2012

10/9/2012

3/1/2012
2/16/2012

0

Creative/Innovative Economy
Committee on Global
Opportunities &
Creative/Innovative Economy

Committee on Global
Opportunities &
Creative/Innovative Economy

Committee on Global
Opportunities &
Creative/Innovative Economy
Committee on Global
Opportunities &
Creative/Innovative Economy
Committee on Global
Opportunities &
Creative/Innovative Economy
CITY COUNCIL

CITY COUNCIL

HEARING HELD

RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING HELD

RECESSED

ADOPTED & REFERRED

Introduced and Ordered Placed On Next
Week's Final Passage Calendar

Pass

City of Philadelphia

Page 2 of 2

Printed on 5/13/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

