## City of Philadelphia

City Council Chief Clerk's Office 402 City Hall Philadelphia, PA 19107

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 120128 Version: 0 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: ADOPTED

File created: 2/16/2012 In control: Committee on Global Opportunities &

Creative/Innovative Economy

On agenda: Final action:

Title: Authorizing Council's Committee on Global Opportunities and Creative/Innovative Economy to hold

hearings to investigate how to fully take advantage of global opportunities and the creative/innovative economy to spur economic development in Philadelphia by increasing overseas investments, incubating technology and innovation, encouraging creativity, and attracting and retaining the

workforce to create good-paying, family-sustaining jobs with benefits and improve the quality of life for

all residents of Philadelphia.

**Sponsors:** Councilmember Oh, Councilmember Tasco, Councilmember Jones, Councilmember Reynolds Brown,

Councilmember Henon, Councilmember Johnson, Councilmember Greenlee, Councilmember Blackwell, Councilmember Squilla, Councilmember Quiñones Sánchez, Councilmember Bass

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Signature 12012800.pdf, 2. 120128 - Final Report - Adopted by Committee 6-17-13.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
6/17/2013	0	Committee on Global Opportunities & Creative/Innovative Economy	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/17/2013	0	Committee on Global Opportunities & Creative/Innovative Economy	HEARING HELD		
6/17/2013	0	Committee on Global Opportunities & Creative/Innovative Economy	REPORT ISSUED		
6/17/2013	0	Committee on Global Opportunities & Creative/Innovative Economy	RECESSED		
2/27/2013	0	Committee on Global Opportunities & Creative/Innovative Economy	HEARING HELD		
2/27/2013	0	Committee on Global Opportunities & Creative/Innovative Economy	RECESSED		
2/27/2013	0	Committee on Global Opportunities & Creative/Innovative Economy	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
2/25/2013	0	Committee on Global Opportunities & Creative/Innovative Economy	HEARING HELD		
2/25/2013	0	Committee on Global Opportunities & Creative/Innovative Economy	RECESSED		
2/25/2013	0	Committee on Global Opportunities &	HEARING NOTICES SENT		

## File #: 120128, Version: 0

10/10/2012	0	Creative/Innovative Economy Committee on Global Opportunities & Creative/Innovative Economy	HEARING HELD	
10/10/2012	0	Committee on Global Opportunities & Creative/Innovative Economy	RECESSED	
10/9/2012	0	Committee on Global Opportunities & Creative/Innovative Economy	HEARING NOTICES SENT	
10/9/2012	0	Committee on Global Opportunities & Creative/Innovative Economy	HEARING HELD	
10/9/2012	0	Committee on Global Opportunities & Creative/Innovative Economy	RECESSED	
3/1/2012	0	CITY COUNCIL	ADOPTED & REFERRED	
2/16/2012	0	CITY COUNCIL	Introduced and Ordered Placed On Next Week's Final Passage Calendar	Pass